THE DATASHEET OF
NCP511SN27T1G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2015
April, 2015 − Rev. 13
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP511/D
NCP511, NCV511

A regulated output can be achieved with input voltages that
exceed the 6.0 V maximum rating of the NCP511 series with
the addition of a simple pre−regulator circuit. Care must be
taken to prevent Q1 from overheating when the regulated
output (Vout) is shorted to GND.
Q1
R
APPLICATION CIRCUITS
NCP511, NCV511
10
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Nominal
Output Voltage Marking Package Shipping†
NCP511SN15T1G 1.5 LBU
TSOP−5
3000 Units/
7″ Tape & Reel
NCP511SN18T1G 1.8 LBV
NCP511SN25T1G 2.5 LBW
NCP511SN27T1G 2.7 LBX
NCP511SN28T1G 2.8 LBY
NCP511SN30T1G 3.0 LBZ
NCP511SN33T1G 3.3 LCA
NCP511SN50T1G 5.0 LCB
NCV511SN15T1G 1.5 LBU
NCV511SN25T1G 2.5 LBW
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.